Leonard CC- Kindred Boy Varsity Invitational

Leonard Country Club
Thursday, April 27th

TEAM (BEST 4 SCORES OF 6) SCORE

KINDRED 354

CENTRAL CASS 361

OAK GROVE 377

CARRINGTON 389

MPCG 403

HCV 417

ENDERLIN 440

NORTHERN CASS 441

TOP 10 INDIVIDUAL FINISHERS

1ST PLACE JOEY CARR SCHOOL MPCG
2ND PLACE BROCK WOEHL SCHOOL KINDRED
3RD PLACE JACOB THOMPSON SCHOOL CENTRAL CASS
4TH PLACE COLE CAMPBELL SCHOOL KINDRED
5TH PLACE KYLE CAMPBELL SCHOOL KINDRED
6TH PLACE KASHDEN WADESON SCHOOL ENDERLIN
7TH PLACE COLE HOLZER SCHOOL CENTRAL CASS
8TH PLACE RYDER FUGLEBERG SCHOOL MPCG
9TH PLACE IAN OBERLANDER SCHOOL CENTRAL CASS
10TH PLACE CODY CARD SCHOOL OAK GROVE

PLACE
1sT

2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH

8TH

SCORE
SCORE
SCORE
SCORE
SCORE
SCORE
SCORE
SCORE
SCORE

SCORE

81

83

85

88

88

89

91

92

92

93



