



Leonard CC- Kindred Boy Varsity Invitational
Leonard Country Club
Thursday, April 27th

<u>TEAM</u>	<u>(BEST 4 SCORES OF 6)</u>	<u>SCORE</u>	<u>PLACE</u>
KINDRED		<u>354</u>	<u>1ST</u>
CENTRAL CASS		<u>361</u>	<u>2ND</u>
OAK GROVE		<u>377</u>	<u>3RD</u>
CARRINGTON		<u>389</u>	<u>4TH</u>
MPCG		<u>403</u>	<u>5TH</u>
HCV		<u>417</u>	<u>6TH</u>
ENDERLIN		<u>440</u>	<u>7TH</u>
NORTHERN CASS		<u>441</u>	<u>8TH</u>

TOP 10 INDIVIDUAL FINISHERS

1ST PLACE	JOEY CARR	SCHOOL	MPCG	SCORE	81
2ND PLACE	BROCK WOEHL	SCHOOL	KINDRED	SCORE	83
3RD PLACE	JACOB THOMPSON	SCHOOL	CENTRAL CASS	SCORE	85
4TH PLACE	COLE CAMPBELL	SCHOOL	KINDRED	SCORE	88
5TH PLACE	KYLE CAMPBELL	SCHOOL	KINDRED	SCORE	88
6TH PLACE	KASHDEN WADESON	SCHOOL	ENDERLIN	SCORE	89
7TH PLACE	COLE HOLZER	SCHOOL	CENTRAL CASS	SCORE	91
8TH PLACE	RYDER FUGLEBERG	SCHOOL	MPCG	SCORE	92
9TH PLACE	IAN OBERLANDER	SCHOOL	CENTRAL CASS	SCORE	92
10TH PLACE	CODY CARD	SCHOOL	OAK GROVE	SCORE	93